

## **CLUB3D HDMI to DVI Single Link Passive Adapter**

Brand : CLUB3D Product code: CAC-HMD>DFD

**Product name : HDMI to DVI Single Link Passive** 

Adapter

HDMI<sup>™</sup> to DVI-D Single Link Adapter Cable

CLUB3D HDMI to DVI Single Link Passive Adapter:

CAC-HMD>DFD HDMI  $^{\scriptscriptstyle\mathsf{TM}}$  to DVI-D Single Link

Passive Adapter

The Club 3D CAC-HMD>DFD is an HDMI™ to DVI signal converter. This Adapter is the easiest solution for connecting your HDMI™ enabled Desktop/Laptop/Tablet to a DVI enabled Monitor, Projector or Television. The adapter adapter uses premium components to ensure the highest performance and maximum ease of use resulting in the best user experience.

The adapter is designed to work with devices featuring the HDMI $^{\text{TM}}$  (Type A) connector. Simply connect the HDMI $^{\text{TM}}$  (male) end of the connector to your Desktop/Laptop/Tablet and plug your existing DVI cable from the display into the DVI (female) adapter. Setup requires no software installation, the adapter seamlessly converts the HDMI $^{\text{TM}}$  signal into a DVI video signal.

Please note that this adapter is for digital signals only and will not fit analog DVI-I ports





HDMI <sup>™</sup> to DVI-D ! Passive Adapter	Single Link
· (0))))	
40 mm 322	54 mm

Features		Certificates		
Cable length * Connector 1 *	* Female 1920 x 1200 pixels	Compliance certificates Certification	RoHS ROHS, FCC, CE EMI	
Connector 2 * Connector 1 gender *		Weight & dimensions	Weight & dimensions	
Connector 2 gender *  Maximum resolution		Weight Depth	75 g 40 mm	
Maximum refresh rate		Packaging content		
Product colour	Black	Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)	
Plug and Play	✓	Logistics data		
Country of origin China	Harmonized System (HS) code	84733080		





8717249407898

0854365005220



854365005220

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.